The H & R Block Foundation
Grant Payments 2019
Arts and Culture

Art as Mentorship

Arts Engagement Foundation Of Kansas City
ARTS KC-Regional Arts Council

Base Academy of Music

Charlotte Street Foundation

Heart of America Shakespeare Festival of Greater Kansas City
Heartland Chamber Music

Kansas City Art Institute

Kansas City Ballet

Kansas City Friends of Alvin Ailey

Kansas City Jazz Alive

Kansas City Repertory Theatre

Kansas City Symphony

Kansas City Young Audiences

KCPT- Public Television 19

Lyric Opera of Kansas City Inc

The Coterie

The Nature Conservancy, Kansas Chapter
Unicorn Theatre

$10,000

$2,500
$25,000
$10,000
$50,000
$15,000

$5,000
$20,000
$15,000
$12,000

$8,000
$15,000
$25,000
$37,000
$10,000
$15,000
$20,000

$5,000

$9,000
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