The H & R Block Foundation Grant Payments 2019 Arts and Culture

Art as Mentorship	\$10,000
Arts Engagement Foundation Of Kansas City	\$2,500
ARTS KC-Regional Arts Council	\$25,000
Base Academy of Music	\$10,000
Charlotte Street Foundation	\$50,000
Heart of America Shakespeare Festival of Greater Kansas City	\$15,000
Heartland Chamber Music	\$5,000
Kansas City Art Institute	\$20,000
Kansas City Ballet	\$15,000
Kansas City Friends of Alvin Ailey	\$12,000
Kansas City Jazz Alive	\$8,000
Kansas City Repertory Theatre	\$15,000
Kansas City Symphony	\$25,000
Kansas City Young Audiences	\$37,000
KCPT- Public Television 19	\$10,000
Lyric Opera of Kansas City Inc	\$15,000
The Coterie	\$20,000
The Nature Conservancy, Kansas Chapter	\$5,000
Unicorn Theatre	\$9,000